
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Jatalia Global Ventures Limited Date of commencement of CIRP: 07.03.2024 List of creditors as on: 27.09.2024

Date of 
receipt of 
claim Amount claimed 

[Amount in Rs.]
Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount covered 
by security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 
share 
in CoC

1 National Securities Depository Ltd (NSDL) 10.04.2024 24,936.56 24,936.56 unsecured 0.00 0.00 No 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00                               -   

2 Subhlaxmi Investment Advisory Pvt.Ltd 12.04.2024 90,98,947.00 14,97,217.00 unsecured 0.00 0.00 No 0.00 0.00 0.00           76,01,730.00                               -   

3 BSE LIMITED 09.05.2024 94,13,785.00 94,13,785.00 unsecured 0.00 0.00 No 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00                               -   

4 Rajesh Girotra Proprietor (Girotra & Co.) 14.05.2024 65,000.00 65,000.00 unsecured 0.00 0.00 No 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00                               -   
       Total 1,86,02,668.56 1,10,00,938.56           76,01,730.00 

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks, 
if any

Annexure-8

List of Unsecured operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
Sl. No. Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 
claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set-
off

Amount of claim 
not admitted


